

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF PRINTING SERVICES (REBID)(

By:
Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
6	<ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Concept Printing Inc., 40 Lydecker Street, Nyack, NY 109602. Indiana Printing and Publishing Company, 775 Indian Springs Rd, Indiana, PA 157013. Jersey Printing Associates, 153 First Avenue, Atlantic Highlands, NJ 077164. J&J Distributors LLC, 198 Glen Avenue South, Lakewood, NJ 087015. Roelynn Litho, Inc., 687 Prospect Street, Lakewood, NJ 087016. TC Squared LLC dba Centurion Printing, 352 Market Street, Kenilworth, NJ 07033

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A		J&J DI STRI BUTORS	ROEL YNN LI THO	I NDI ANA PRI NTI NG	CONCEPT PRI NTI NG,	TC SQUARED DBA CE		
001	1222.00	1222.00	681.00	681.00	796.27	796.27	650.00	650.00
002	1533.00	1533.00	725.00	725.00	1098.38	1098.38	1200.00	1200.00
003	1774.00	1774.00	900.00	900.00	1557.30	1557.30	1800.00	1800.00
004	1377.00	1377.00	779.00	779.00	992.46	992.46	750.00	750.00
005	1695.00	1695.00	1221.00	1221.00	1476.74	1476.74	1300.00	1300.00
006	2205.00	2205.00	1317.00	1317.00	2329.40	2329.40	2050.00	2050.00
007	1307.00	1307.00	239.00	239.00	962.98	962.98	850.00	850.00
008	1625.00	1625.00	440.00	440.00	1426.16	1426.16	1350.00	1350.00
009	2135.00	2135.00	695.00	695.00	2224.69	2224.69	1950.00	1950.00
010	1575.00	1575.00	2058.00	2058.00	1739.32	1739.32	2200.00	2200.00
011	2118.00	2118.00	2996.00	2996.00	2626.52	2626.52	3500.00	3500.00
012	1370.00	1370.00	1704.00	1704.00	1051.50	1051.50	2200.00	2200.00
013	1760.00	1760.00	2363.00	2363.00	1558.51	1558.51	3500.00	3500.00
014	1575.00	1575.00	1059.00	1059.00	1613.35	1613.35	2100.00	2100.00
015	2118.00	2118.00	1700.00	1700.00	2540.77	2540.77	3400.00	3400.00
016	1340.00	1340.00	873.00	873.00	1185.92	1185.92	1450.00	1450.00
017	1730.00	1730.00	1400.00	1400.00	1748.62	1748.62	2050.00	2050.00
018	1160.00	1160.00	450.00	450.00	1055.38	1055.38	450.00	450.00
019	1346.00	1346.00	640.00	640.00	1443.08	1443.08	845.00	845.00
020	1560.00	1560.00	875.00	875.00	1728.29	1728.29	1220.00	1220.00
021	1722.00	1722.00	1044.00	1044.00	2013.05	2013.05	1550.00	1550.00
022	1266.00	1266.00	400.00	400.00	1377.61	1377.61	1250.00	1250.00
023	1632.00	1632.00	600.00	600.00	2028.67	2028.67	1550.00	1550.00
024	1972.00	1972.00	1000.00	1000.00	2575.30	2575.30	2100.00	2100.00
025	2353.00	2353.00	1730.00	1730.00	3111.83	3111.83	3100.00	3100.00
026	2905.00	2905.00	2188.00	2188.00	2802.31	2802.31	2200.00	2200.00
027	2579.00	2579.00	1074.00	1074.00	2299.41	2299.41	2350.00	2350.00

	JERSEY PRI NTI NG A	J&J DI STRI BUTORS	ROELYNN LI THO	I NDI ANA PRI NTI NG	CONCEPT PRI NTI NG,	TC SQUARED DBA CE		
028	4107.00	4107.00	1800.00	1800.00	3818.57	3818.57	4400.00	4400.00
TOTALS	51061.00		32951.00		51182.39		53315.00	

JERSEY PRINTING A

JERSEY PRINTING A	J&J DISTRIBUTORS	ROELYNN LITHO	INDIANA PRINTING	CONCEPT PRINTING,	TC SQUARED DBA CE
001		840.00	327.12	470.00	
002		1240.00	587.77	820.00	
003		1660.00	868.74	1190.00	
004		1537.00	364.42	1250.00	
005		2305.00	681.17	1750.00	
006		3738.00	1024.92	2400.00	
007		375.00	103.24	250.00	
008		1242.00	415.24	900.00	
009		405.00	196.33	300.00	
010		1400.00	878.83	980.00	
011		432.00	167.62	350.00	
012		1497.00	736.12	1150.00	
013		566.00	102.42	195.00	
014		1350.00	364.42	540.00	
015		804.00	651.79	785.00	
016		1072.00	977.42	1120.00	
017		253.00	167.62	270.00	
018		897.00	736.12	1320.00	
019		660.00	167.62	320.00	
TOTALS		22273.00	9518.93	16360.00	

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A	J&J DI STRI BUTORS	ROEL YNN LI THO	I NDI ANA PRI NTI NG	CONCEPT PRI NTI NG,	TC SQUARED DBA CE
001		671.00 671.00		655.00 655.00	795.00 795.00
002		998.00 998.00		945.00 945.00	1236.00 1236.00
003		826.00 826.00		795.00 795.00	1146.00 1146.00
004		1419.00 1419.00		1350.00 1350.00	1740.00 1740.00
005		776.00 776.00		720.00 720.00	965.00 965.00
006		1169.00 1169.00		1045.00 1045.00	1435.00 1435.00
007		1552.00 1552.00		800.00 800.00	1235.00 1235.00
008		2336.00 2336.00		1390.00 1390.00	1895.00 1895.00
009		853.00 853.00		875.00 875.00	1295.00 1295.00
010		1494.00 1494.00		1495.00 1495.00	2020.00 2020.00
011		609.00 609.00		544.00 544.00	738.00 738.00
012		1858.00 1858.00		2220.00 2220.00	1935.00 1935.00
013		474.00 474.00		925.00 925.00	785.00 785.00
014		584.00 584.00		998.50 998.50	972.00 972.00
015		2126.00 2126.00		2295.00 2295.00	2083.00 2083.00
016		864.00 864.00		655.00 655.00	765.00 765.00
017		1646.00 1646.00		840.00 840.00	1264.00 1264.00
018		1146.00 1146.00		1890.00 1890.00	1425.00 1425.00
019		1967.00 1967.00		2850.00 2850.00	2550.00 2550.00
020		140.00 140.00		45.00 45.00	98.50 98.50
021		1110.00 1110.00		825.00 825.00	995.00 995.00
022		1214.00 1214.00		1855.00 1855.00	1680.00 1680.00
023		1214.00 1214.00		1055.00 1055.00	995.00 995.00
024		1834.00 1834.00		1975.00 1975.00	1680.00 1680.00
TOTALS		28880.00		29042.50	31727.50

Proposal #4

JERSEY PRINTING A

JERSEY PRINTING A		J&J DISTRIBUTORS	ROLYNN LITHO	INDIANA PRINTING	CONCEPT PRINTING,	TC SQUARED DBA CE
001	5543.00 22172.00		3800.00 15200.00	5362.97 21451.88	7250.00 29000.00	
TOTALS	22172.00		15200.00	21451.88	29000.00	

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A	J&J DI STRI BUTORS	ROEL YNN LI THO	I NDI ANA PRI NTI NG	CONCEPT PRI NTI NG,	TC SQUARED DBA CE
001 1191.00 1191.00		420.00 420.00	1136.39 1136.39	765.00 765.00	
002 1483.00 1483.00		800.00 800.00	1664.35 1664.35	1450.00 1450.00	
003 1730.00 1730.00		1250.00 1250.00	2100.10 2100.10	2150.00 2150.00	
004 2081.00 2081.00		1900.00 1900.00	2525.75 2525.75	2650.00 2650.00	
005 2314.00 2314.00		2100.00 2100.00	2953.28 2953.28	3250.00 3250.00	
006 1456.00 1456.00		451.00 451.00	830.05 830.05	730.00 730.00	
007 1620.00 1620.00		850.00 850.00	1262.32 1262.32	1450.00 1450.00	
008 1938.00 1938.00		1682.00 1682.00	1943.47 1943.47	2350.00 2350.00	
009 2289.00 2289.00		2400.00 2400.00	2233.55 2233.55	3250.00 3250.00	
010 3177.00 3177.00		3336.00 3336.00	3402.69 3402.69	3600.00 3600.00	
011 4065.00 4065.00		4300.00 4300.00	4314.34 4314.34	5150.00 5150.00	
012 4420.00 4420.00		4652.00 4652.00	4697.13 4697.13	5400.00 5400.00	
TOTALS 27764.00		24141.00	29063.42	32195.00	

Proposal #6

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A

	JERSEY PRI NTI NG A	J&J DI STRI BUTORS	ROELYNN LI THO	I NDI ANA PRI NTI NG	CONCEPT PRI NTI NG,	TC SQUARED DBA CE
001	2070.00	2070.00	818.00	1709.16	1300.00	1300.00
002	2550.00	2550.00	1442.00	2579.11	1550.00	1550.00
003	2840.00	2840.00	2253.00	2917.87	1850.00	1850.00
004	1930.00	1930.00	650.00	1425.33	1175.00	1175.00
005	2310.00	2310.00	1200.00	1951.88	1500.00	1500.00
006	2600.00	2600.00	1790.00	2203.05	1650.00	1650.00
007	921.00	921.00	430.00	878.48	875.00	875.00
008	1638.00	1638.00	568.00	1126.01	985.00	985.00
009	1121.00	1121.00	430.00	884.98	950.00	950.00
010	1311.00	1311.00	568.00	1149.05	1080.00	1080.00
TOTALS	19291.00		10149.00	16824.92	12915.00	

Proposal #7

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A

	JERSEY PRI NTI NG A	J&J DI STRI BUTORS	ROEL YNN LI THO	I NDI ANA PRI NTI NG	CONCEPT PRI NTI NG,	TC SQUARED DBA CE		
001	1485.00	1485.00	1395.00	1395.00	1400.00	1400.00	1250.00	1250.00
002	2230.00	2230.00	5195.00	5195.00	3600.00	3600.00	1850.00	1850.00
003	3010.00	3010.00	9995.00	9995.00	6200.00	6200.00	2650.00	2650.00
004	1520.00	1520.00	1795.00	1795.00	1520.00	1520.00	1400.00	1400.00
005	2270.00	2270.00	6195.00	6195.00	3990.00	3990.00	2050.00	2050.00
006	3045.00	3045.00	11795.00	11795.00	6872.00	6872.00	2700.00	2700.00
007	2885.00	2885.00	7795.00	7795.00	5900.00	5900.00	2500.00	2500.00
TOTALS	16445.00		44165.00		29482.00		14400.00	
